Name
Ackermann
Ahlert
bahner
Bucher
Busse
Gehrke
Gehrke
Gollner
Groller
Haas
Hinze
Hochheim
Hoerstel
Hohmeier
Knofel
Knoppel
Kronlob
Lemke
Maier
Masch
Mittenzwey
Mittenzwey
Morison
Morison
Neubauer
Paris
Schuller
Schulz
Thimm
TreRelt
Vieser
Wittkowski
Gerald

Vorname
Felix
Benjamin
svenja
Noah
Alexander
Fernanda
Finn Lukas
Thomas
Michael
Ingo
Gerhard
Nico

Leon
Bjorn
Sebastian
Julius
Sven-E.
Robert
Leon
Christian
Hans-Joachim
Jochen
Arnd

Lars
Wolfgang
Moritz
Kenneth
David
Andre
Mario
Daniel
Lisa
Kunkel

JG
2010
1990
1983
2002
1987
1992
1994
1976
1995
1978
1951
1998
2001
1993
1971
1990
1963
1994
1993
1990
1960
1983
2004
1970
1965
1986
1974
1996
1977
1985
1974
1990
1957

Ort

Halle

Erfurt
dortmund
Solingen
Oranienburg
Ammersbek
Ammersbek
Steinhagen
Hamburg
Thedinghausen
Bernburg

Halle (Saale)
Langeln
Frankfurt
Schoppenstedt
Hamburg
Berlin
Wernigerode
Hamburg
Muhlhausen
Wriezen

Berlin
Braunschweig
Braunschweig
GroBmehring
Holzminden

St. Andreasberg
Dresden
Selsingen
GroRbreitenbach
Hildesheim
Hamburg
Niederorschel

Plz
06130
99099
44339
42653
16515
22949
22948
33803
22523
27321
06406
06108
38871
60385
38170
22045
10715
38855
22763
99974
16269
12623
38110
38110
85098
37603
37444
01139
27446
98701
3137
22529
37355

M W Disziplin

ml
ml
wi
ml
ml
wi
ml
ml
ml
ml
ml
ml
ml
ml
ml
ml
ml
ml
ml
ml
ml
ml
ml
ml
ml
ml
ml
ml
ml
ml
ml
wil
ml

Bergzeitfahren
Bergzeitfahren
Bergzeitfahren
Bergzeitfahren
Bergzeitfahren
Bergzeitfahren
Bergzeitfahren
Bergzeitfahren
Bergzeitfahren
Bergzeitfahren
Bergzeitfahren
Bergzeitfahren
Bergzeitfahren
Bergzeitfahren
Bergzeitfahren
Bergzeitfahren
Bergzeitfahren
Bergzeitfahren
Bergzeitfahren
Bergzeitfahren
Bergzeitfahren
Bergzeitfahren
Bergzeitfahren
Bergzeitfahren
Bergzeitfahren
Bergzeitfahren
Bergzeitfahren
Bergzeitfahren
Bergzeitfahren
Bergzeitfahren
Bergzeitfahren
Bergzeitfahren
E-Bike

Verein
SV Halle

VC Vegesack (VCV)

Bad Bikers MTB Sport e.V.

VfL Sollingen 1919 e.V.

Vereinslos

FC Wenden
TSV Kosching

IlImenauer Radsport Club e.V.

Triabolos Hamburg e.V.

Mannschaft

Team Hela
KennyKlamotte

Radprofi Racing Team

Vereinslos
Duckrace

Mittenzwey One
Mittenzwey One
TriTrio_BS
TriTrio_BS

Paco-Racing

BDR UCI BDR

N Amateur
N

N

N Amateur
N

N

N -

N

N Amateur
Ja Mas2

N

N

Ja 10081702777 Amateur

2 2 222222222222222222

Amateur

Amateur



Jamie

Kunkel

Miiller
Neubauer
Durkob-L66ck
Glomb

Pelzer
Stolzenberg
Thiessen

VofR

Blrkner
Bernd Keppler
Ebert

Nehrig

Pelzer

Pelzer
Stampnik

Teichert-Behme

Thomas
Gundelach
Weil
Heimberg
Brinkmann
Groneberg
Knief
Pelzer
Polley

Brilz
llona
Freddy
Claudia
Andrea
Lukas
Linus
Kian

Fin
Thomas
Gota
Bernd
Tobias
Tobias
Andreas
Andreas
Jens
Yvonne
Daniel
Moritz
Maik
Holger
Sabine
Judith
Sabine
Bérbel
Jessica

2010
1962
1969
1970
1961
1997
2009
2008
1997
1969
1974
1964
1989
1980
1970
1970
1984
1982
1977
1992
1976
1967
1964
1980
1966
1948
1980

Aschersleben
Niederorschel
Wernigerode
GrofBmehring
Elmshorn
Weimar
Elmshorn
Elmshorn
Jena
Elmshorn
Elmshorn
Meiningen
Halle Saale
Berlin
Elmshorn
Elmshorn
Halberstadt
Abbensen
Quedlinburg
Bad Grund
IlImenau
Wennigsen
Weyhe
Delmenhorst
Delmenhorst
Hamburg

Herzberg OT Scharzfeld

06449
37355
38855
85098
25335
99423
25336
25335
07743
25336
25336
98617
06126
10707
25336
25336
38820
31234
06485
37539
98693
30974
27751
27749
27749
21029
37412

ml
wi
ml
wi
ml
ml
ml
ml
ml
ml
wi
ml
ml
ml
ml
ml
ml
wi
ml
ml
ml
ml
wi
wil
wil
wil
wil

E-Bike
E-Bike
E-Bike
E-Bike
Einrad
Einrad
Einrad
Einrad
Einrad
Einrad
Einrad 40€
Laufl0
Laufl0
Laufl0
Laufl0
Laufl0
Laufl0
Laufl0
Laufl0
MTB
MTB
MTBO 4h
Walking6
Walking6
Walking6
Walking6
Walking6

hzmakler&friends
TSV Késching
Elmshorner MTV EMTV

Elmshorner MTV 1860 e.V.

EMTV

SG Carl-Zeiss Jena Siid MUH-Bande Jena
EMTV

Elmshorner MTV

Moéllner SV Moéllner SV

Rad Union Halle e.V.
Slow Motion
Lauftreff Seeth-Eckholt
Lauftreff Seeth-Eckholt
VfB Germania Halberstadt

Team ERDINGER Alkoholfrei

HRC Team NOM

Brinkmann

2 2 2222222222222222222222222

Amateur



